Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adam Woo - (945629) - Winchester City Penguins - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.99
29.56
29.67
29.75
30.33
30.45
31.31

33.44

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.99
29.67
30.33
29.75
29.56
30.45
31.31
33.44

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

453
427
422
419
395
391
359
295

WA Pts

453
422
395
419
427
391
359
295

Round

Round

F
F

m m I I

T

Date

31/07/21
06/04/19
15/03/20
20/04/19
22/02/20
14/07/18
03/02/18
07/05/17

Date

31/07/21
15/03/20
22/02/20
20/04/19
06/04/19
14/07/18
03/02/18

07/05/17

Meet

Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet
Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet
Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier
Team Luton April Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals L3 Spring Regional Qualifier
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2018
Hampshire County Championships 2018

Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet

Meet

Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet
Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier
Rushmoor Royals L3 Spring Regional Qualifier
Team Luton April Open Meet

Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2018
Hampshire County Championships 2018

Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet

Venue

Surrey Sports Park
Surrey Sports Park
Millfield School
Luton

Aldershot
Mountbatten SC
Mountbatten LC

Portsmouth

Venue

Surrey Sports Park
Millfield School
Aldershot

Luton

Surrey Sports Park
Mountbatten SC
Mountbatten LC

Portsmouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
Winchester 1
Winchester 1
Winchester 1
Winchester 3
Winchester 3
Winchester 1
Winchester 3

Club Swam Under Level

3
Winchester 1
Winchester 3
Winchester 1
Winchester 1
Winchester 3
Winchester 1
Winchester 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



