Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adam Woo - (945629) - Winchester City Penguins - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.99	453	F	31/07/21	Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park		3
29.56	427	F	06/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Winchester	1
29.67	422	F	15/03/20	Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier	Millfield School	Winchester	1
29.75	419	Н	20/04/19	Team Luton April Open Meet	Luton	Winchester	1
30.33	395	Н	22/02/20	Rushmoor Royals L3 Spring Regional Qualifier	Aldershot	Winchester	3
30.45	391	F	14/07/18	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2018	Mountbatten SC	Winchester	3
31.31	359	Н	03/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Winchester	1
33.44	295	F	07/05/17	Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet	Portsmouth	Winchester	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.99	453	F	31/07/21	Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park		3
29.67	422	F	15/03/20	Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier	Millfield School	Winchester	1
30.33	395	Н	22/02/20	Rushmoor Royals L3 Spring Regional Qualifier	Aldershot	Winchester	3
29.75	419	Н	20/04/19	Team Luton April Open Meet	Luton	Winchester	1
29.56	427	F	06/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Winchester	1
30.45	391	F	14/07/18	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2018	Mountbatten SC	Winchester	3
31.31	359	Н	03/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Winchester	1
33.44	295	F	07/05/17	Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet	Portsmouth	Winchester	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS